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Atlanta Unbound Academy Monthly Board Meeting

AUA Board Meeting

Published on April 12, 2023 at 10:05 AM EDT
Amended on April 12, 2023 at 11:38 AM EDT

Date and Time
Sunday April 16, 2023 at 2:00 PM EDT

Location

AUA monthly board meeting will be held every 3rd Sunday of the month. You can find
more information on the Atlanta Unbound Academy website, atlantaunboundacademy
.org.

Join a Meeting: (857) 216-4343; PIN: 24067#

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
I. Opening ltems 2:00 PM
A. Call the Meeting to Order 2m
B. Record Attendance 3m
C. Approve Minutes Approve  Audrey 5m
Minutes  Williamson
Il. Finance 2:10 PM
A. FINANCE Update FYI Monique 20m

Childress
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Purpose

» Monthly finance update

B. Fundraising Discuss

 Board participation for the spring fundraising dinner

lll. School Leader Report

A. School Updates

e Enrollment

 School Safety

IV. Facilities

A. Facilities Update FYI

Presenter

Alaina
Chipman-
Leeks

Alaina
Chipman-
Leeks

Jonathan
Green

Progress on securing location for 2023/2024 academic school year

V. Governance

» New policy for public comment ruling

VI. Executive Session

VII. Public Comment

VIIl. Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Time

10m

2:40 PM

5m

2:45 PM
45 m

3:30 PM

5m
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