

Atlanta Unbound Academy

Atlanta Unbound Academy Monthly Board Meeting

AUA Board Meeting

Published on April 12, 2023 at 10:05 AM EDT Amended on April 12, 2023 at 11:38 AM EDT

Date and Time

Sunday April 16, 2023 at 2:00 PM EDT

Location

AUA monthly board meeting will be held every 3rd Sunday of the month. You can find more information on the Atlanta Unbound Academy website, atlantaunboundacademy .org.

Join a Meeting: (857) 216-4343; PIN: 24067#

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			2:00 PM
A. Call the Meeting to Order			2 m
B. Record Attendance			3 m
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Audrey Williamson	5 m
II. Finance			2:10 PM
A. FINANCE Update	FYI	Monique Childress	20 m

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
Monthly finance update			
B. Fundraising	Discuss	Alaina Chipman- Leeks	10 m
 Board participation for the spring fundraisir 	ng dinner		
III. School Leader Report			2:40 PM
A. School Updates		Alaina Chipman- Leeks	5 m
• Enrollment • School Safety			
IV. Facilities			2:45 PM
A. Facilities Update	FYI	Jonathan Green	45 m
Progress on securing location for 2023/2024 aca	demic schoo	l year	
V. Governance			
 New policy for public comment ruling 			
VI. Executive Session			
VII. Public Comment			
VIII. Closing Items			3:30 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		5 m